THE DATASHEET OF
MAX649CSA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX649/MAX651/MAX652 BiCMOS, step-down DC-
DC switching controllers provide high efficiency over
three decades of load current. A unique, current-limited
pulse-frequency-modulated (PFM) control scheme gives

Japan 81-3-3607-5111 81-3-3607-5144
United Chemi-Con USA (714) 255-9500 (714) 255-9400
__Ordering Information (continued)
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX652MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX652ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX652EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX652C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX652CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX652CPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX651MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX651ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX651EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX651C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX651CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX651CPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
___________________Chip Topography
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 442;
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.